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Date  Time H-A Opponent 

Mar 25 Sat 10:00 AM A Versailles Invitational (Girls) 

Mar 28 Tue 4:30 PM A Coldwater Quad 

            Apr 01 Sat 10:00 AM A Versailles Invitational (Boys) 

            Apr 08 Sat 9:00 AM A Anna Invitational 

            Apr 11 Tue 4:30 PM A Fairlawn Quad 

            Apr 15 Sat 9:00 AM A Minster Invitational 

            Apr 18 Tue 4:30 PM A Botkins Quad 

            Apr 21 Fri 4:30 PM A Ansonia Relays 

            Apr 27 Thu 4:30 PM A Covington Quad 

            Apr 29 Sat 9:00 AM A Kenneth Beard Inv. (West Milton) 

 May 02 Tue 4:30 PM A Anna Quad 

May 05 Fri 4:30 PM A Covington Invitational 

May 10 Wed 4:30 PM A County Prelims (Fairlawn) 

May 12  Fri 4:30 PM A County Finals (Fairlawn) 

May 16 Tue 4:00 PM A District Prelims (West Milton) 

May 20 Sat 9:30 AM A District Finals (West Milton) 

May 24 Wed 4:00 PM A Regional Prelims (Troy) 

May 26 Fri 5:00 PM A Regional Finals (Troy) 

           Jun 02 Fri TBA A State Prelims (Columbus) 

          Jun 03 Sat TBA A State Finals (Columbus) 
 

 


